Profit and Loss

Minority Empowerment Network Inc
Date Range: Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024
Report Type: Accrual (Paid & Unpaid)

ACCOUNTS

Income
Donation

Total Income

Total Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Operating Expenses
Rent

Total Operating Expenses

Net Profit
As a percentage of Total Income

Profit and Loss - Minority Empowerment Network Inc

Date Range: Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024

Jan 01, 2024
to Dec 31, 2024

$3,983.02

$3,983.02

$0.00

$3,983.02
100.00%

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

-$2,016.98
-50.64%
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