## Profit and Loss

## **Minority Empowerment Network Inc**

Date Range: Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024 Report Type: Accrual (Paid & Unpaid)

ACCOUNTS	Jan 01, 2024 to Dec 31, 2024
Income	
Donation	\$3,983.02
Total Income	\$3,983.02
Total Cost of Goods Sold	\$0.00
Gross Profit As a percentage of Total Income	\$3,983.02 100.00%
Operating Expenses	
Rent	\$6,000.00
Total Operating Expenses	\$6,000.00
Net Profit	-\$2,016.98
As a percentage of Total Income	-50.64%